etMEMS
TM
Dual Full 2x2
Multimode Fiberoptic Switch
Applications
• Channel Routing
• Configurable Add/Drop
• System Monitoring

Dual Full 2x2
Multimode Fiberoptic Switch
Ordering Information
MEDU[1] -
     1
 Type Wavelength Switch Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
 2x2=22
Special=00
1060=1
C+L=2
1310=3
1550=5
780=7
850=8
1310 & 1550=9
850 &1310=A
1260~1620=B
Special=0
Latching=1 Package 1(with
Build-in Driver)=1
Package 2=2
Package 3=3
Special=0
MM 50/125=5
OM4=7
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um loose
tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special=0